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1 55651 ANURADHA KUMARI 21/12/1996 UMESH PANDEY RENU PANDEY Female 553048515513 9135581006
2 55652 KUMARI  SUHANI 25/03/2000 ARVIND KUMAR RUBBI KUMARI Female 622600774754 8709190350
3 55653 RUKHZEBA  NOORI 01/01/1981 MD.   MUSTUFA ZAHIDA  AFROZ Female 327704803007 8252575832
4 55654 NAJMA  ASGHARI 26/06/1980 SHAH MD ALI RIZVI AZRA JAMAL TALAT Female 805981292240 7970701547
5 55655 SUJEET KUMAR 24/01/1999 RAM NARAYAN SINGH JAYSHILA  DEVI Male 238434777567 9199913990
6 55656 NITISH KUMAR 15/07/1999 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH SUNITA  DEVI Male 513826478634 9976132222
7 55657 NAVNEETA KUMARI 22/02/1994 AMRENDRA KUMAR BABY  DEVI Female 751630545179 9334375658
8 55658 VISHNU  PRIYA 13/09/2001 NAWAL KISHOR CHAUDHARY RITA  DEVI Female 451216930328 7079900783
9 55659 YASHODA KUMARI MAHTO 17/03/1999 TARKESHWAR  MAHTO VIMAL  DEVI Female 636394287493 7281802486

10 55660 SHWETA  RANJAN 16/01/2000 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH BABY  SINGH Female 617768751024 8789615432
11 55661 TANYA  SINGH 30/01/2000 ASHUTOSH  SINGH REENA  SINGH Female 700319624014 7667499932
12 55662 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 15/02/1992 ASHOK  SINGH RINA  SINGH Male 961135972821 6206068931
13 55663 SHIKHA KUMARI 21/10/1994 SANJAY KUMAR JHA RUBY  JHA Female 377049742342 7479978388
14 55664 SIMRAN  22/10/2000 PRAMOD KUMAR BINDU  DEVI Female 531546724611 6202758138
15 55665 RIYA  SAHGAL 14/01/1999 KUNDAN  SAHGAL PINKI  SAHGAL Female 234806059340 7321878244
16 55666 ROHIT KUMAR 09/07/1999 LALDEV  PATEL MAHA  DEVI Male 671478578379 7779881086
17 55667 KUMARI  NIKKY 25/10/2000 ARUN KUMAR THAKUR NIRMALA  DEVI Female 992359850342 9472836014
18 55668 RUBI KUMARI 12/07/1998 KAPILDEV  SAH SHAKUNTLA  DEVI Female 228017455466 9608165433
19 55669 NIVEDITA  SRIVASTAVA 30/07/1992 AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA RANJANA  SRIVASTAVA Female 278070134118 6206031085
20 55671 TWINKLE  GUPTA 11/09/1994 MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA KANCHAN  DEVI Female 499835188297 8539852801
21 55672 ANAMIKA KUMARI 05/11/1996 BHARAT BHUSHAN PATEL SITA  DEVI Female 642476094173 6202720602
22 55673 MD  JAKIR 15/12/1997 MD.   TAIYAB ROJIDAN  KHATOON Male 582126661632 7004346904
23 55674 NISHA  RANI 12/07/1990 MANOJ KUMAR JHA KUMARI  ARCHANA Female 204328228136 8294350616
24 55675 REHAN  AKHTAR 19/12/1991 MD.   SHAREEF SHAHNAZ  BEGUM Male 477326109601 9525980174
25 55676 PUJA KUMARI 08/07/1986 ANIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA INDU  SHRIVASTAVA Female 521067310615 8986047222
26 55677 KOMAL  JHA 09/01/1998 SRINIVAS  JHA INDIRA  JHA Female 676909789011 9199630299
27 55678 BRAJESH KUMAR 15/06/1988 SURYADEV  SAH SHYAMA  DEVI Male 396595663721 9931913797
28 55679 AMRITA  MANJUL 03/10/2000 JAY NARAYAN PRASAD SHASHI  KALA Female 733234412002 9525040574
29 55680 SALONI  07/09/1994 SUMAN PRASAD SRIVASTAVA SONI  VERMA Female 251033353908 8340565045
30 55682 SONALI  SHARMA 20/07/1997 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA ANURADHA  SHARMA Female 562107891534 8207504631
31 55683 ARYA   ANAND 20/12/1989 DEVENDRA  PRASAD LAXMI  PRASAD Female 592827655990 9681702315



S.No.
University 

Roll No
Student Name DOB Father Name Mother Name Gender Aadhaar No. Mobile Number

32 55685 DEEPALI  RAJ 10/10/2000 SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN  DEVI Female 410710423806 7050206381
33 55686 SANA  QUADRI 19/09/2000 MD.  KADIR ANSARI MUMTAZ  KHATOON Female 641385319087 9523602296
34 55687 KUMARI  SHIPRA 27/02/1996 RAVINDRA NATH SHARMA INDU  SHARMA Female 672492152437 7250059492
35 55688 SANIYA  BUSHRA 01/07/2000 MD.  SHANASUL HAQUE ASGARI  SABA Female 765336475103 8409347647
36 55689 RITURAJ  SINGH 22/10/2001 RAM RATAN SINGH RUBI  DEVI Male 403764754142 7808456634
37 55690 SAPNA KUMARI 03/03/1999 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH JAYMALA  DEVI Female 947489448057 6287783666
38 55691 SUJEET KUMAR 01/01/1998 VIRENDRA  ROY INDRASHAN  DEVI Male 382979871793 9771271514
39 55692 MD  ZUNAID 05/02/1998 MD.   SOHAIL ANWARI  KHATOON Male 660287831820 8825288037
40 55693 UDAY KUMAR 10/01/1993 SANT KUMAR SINGH LALSA  DEVI Male 227560805552 9608296679
41 55694 GARIMA  VISHAL 18/05/1988 SAROJ KUMAR SINHA SITA  SINHA Female 845818627312 8789568849
42 55695 SIVESH KUMAR 23/12/1998 RANJEET  SINGH SUNILA  DEVI Male 461880628913 7870288784
43 55696 AASHU  DEV 03/03/2000 PRADIP  KUMAR PODDAR SANYUKTA KUMARI Male 727446435889 8521598118
44 55697 FALAK  NAZ 28/05/1998 MD.  ATAUL RAHMAN KAISHER  NAZ Female 812226550831 9142570070
45 55698 SURBHI  17/03/1997 KRISHNA MURARI PRASAD SHOBHA  PRASAD Female 364207550572 6287528352
46 55699 RUPESH  KUMAR 05/12/1990 RAMJEE  MISHRA SHAKUNTLA  DEVI Male 839507068440 9546704100
47 55700 SABA  RAHMAN 06/12/1994 FAIZUR  RAHMAN NUZHAT  RAHMAN Female 356237277818 7667907353


